PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/dysk-ssd-256gb-intel-qlc-560-mb-s-p-286569.html

Dysk SSD 256GB Intel QLC 560 MB/s

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Gwarancja
Predkos$¢ odczytu
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Typ napedu

Typ dysku

Interfejs dysku
Format szerokosci dysku

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

94,99 zt

77,23 zt
DGAFXWB25600001
SD250-256GQN
4897033783507
24 mc.

560

256
Wewnetrzny
SsD

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
2,5" (SFF)

Czarny
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